BULK CARGO COMPARTMENT
25-55-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HXL        SECTION TITLE
DEC 22/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-55-01-03
LINING INSTL-SECT. 46 BULK CARGO COMPT VERT. SIDEWALL

DEC 22/07HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1
 ..STUD ASSY-   880 40S5-29
    SUPPLIER CODE:
     VR1286
    SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
     BACS21X29R
 ..GROMMET   885 4002N
    SUPPLIER CODE:
     V71286
    SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
     BACG20X3
    OPTIONAL PART:
     1142901-2
     V60119
 ..WASHER   890 1142703
    SUPPLIER CODE:
     V60119
    SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
     BACW10X1
    OPTIONAL PART:
     4002SW
     V71286
 ..RING   895 BACR12X1
 ..SCREW-   4100 BACS12FA3K8
 ..WASHER   4105 AN970-3
 ..PANEL ASSY-PARTIAL   1115 453T1933-24
    POSITION DATA:
     R
    USED ON:
     453T1933-22
 ...WASHER   8120 453T1934-2
 ...PLATE-   1125 453T1934-4
 ...PANEL-   1130 453T1933-26
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
25-55-53-01
25-55-53
FIG. 01
PAGE 2
DEC 22/07HXL
	25-55, BULK CARGO COMPARTMENT
	25-55-01-03, LINING INSTL-SECT. 46 BULK CARGO COMPT VERT. SIDEWALL
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 0A
	PAGE 0B
	PAGE 0C
	PAGE 0D
	PAGE 0E
	PAGE 0F